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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ZHU Jin Yuan FCR CHN 16 18.01.2009
2 AIT NOURI Qualid THE GER 99999 13.07.2012
3 BREEDE Mads Johann KMTV GER 99999 13.02.2012
4 BRÜGGE Theodor HFC GER 5 09.05.2010
5 CLASEN Neo FCIR GER 99999 14.08.2010
6 DROCHNER Raphael KMTV GER 19 22.11.2009
7 EL EBRASHI Junes FCR GER 1 27.03.2009
8 GOLZE Anton HFCL GER 31 27.07.2010
9 HANSEN Willem HFCL GER 18 01.06.2010
10 HEINTZ Lucius WSV GER 99999 24.10.2010
11 HEITMANN Jannik Max THE GER 14 30.12.2010
12 HERBERG Arien KMTV GER 18 03.03.2010
13 HILCKEN Emil TGW GER 99999 07.03.2010
14 HOLZ Louca KMTV GER 15 09.09.2011
15 HUß Lucas KMTV GER 31 28.04.2010
16 IHNS Magnus FCIR GER 25 11.03.2010
17 KHAN Jared FCR GER 99999 12.02.2011
18 KOLDEWEYH Marco SVPR GER 23 26.07.2010
19 LAABS Alexander Raphael VFLP GER 18 13.03.2011
20 LORENZ Theo FCIR GER 99999 17.09.2010
21 MARKS Alexander FCR GER 99999 21.02.2011
22 NOLTING Felix Gregor HB1860 GER 21 19.12.2010
23 PENK Willem Ole HFC GER 33 06.07.2010
24 PETERS Bjarne SVAO GER 99999 20.05.2012
25 RIEDEL Linus KMTV GER 17 10.09.2010
26 RISSMANN Joel Hendrik THE GER 14 09.04.2009
27 RUNGE Leo WSV GER 15 30.11.2010
28 SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes HB1860 GER 19 07.07.2010
29 SCHNEIDER Ole FCR GER 99999 19.12.2011
30 SCHROEDER Henry FCR GER 16 04.03.2012
31 SCHULZ Rasmus THE GER 20 23.10.2009
32 SOHR Jannes WSV GER 99999 05.05.2009
33 TIEDE Luca FCIR GER 22 29.05.2010
34 WOELK Benne KMTV GER 17 04.07.2009
35 LIFATOV Roman VFWO RUS 27 15.01.2009



5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 EL EBRASHI Junes FCR GER 1
2 BRÜGGE Theodor HFC GER 5
3 RISSMANN Joel Hendrik THE GER 14
4 HEITMANN Jannik Max THE GER 14
5 HOLZ Louca KMTV GER 15
6 RUNGE Leo WSV GER 15
7 SCHROEDER Henry FCR GER 16
8 ZHU Jin Yuan FCR CHN 16
9 WOELK Benne KMTV GER 17
10 RIEDEL Linus KMTV GER 17
11 LAABS Alexander Raphael VFLP GER 18
12 HANSEN Willem HFCL GER 18
13 HERBERG Arien KMTV GER 18
14 SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes HB1860 GER 19
15 DROCHNER Raphael KMTV GER 19
16 SCHULZ Rasmus THE GER 20
17 NOLTING Felix Gregor HB1860 GER 21
18 TIEDE Luca FCIR GER 22
19 KOLDEWEYH Marco SVPR GER 23
20 IHNS Magnus FCIR GER 25
21 LIFATOV Roman VFWO RUS 27
22 GOLZE Anton HFCL GER 31
23 HUß Lucas KMTV GER 31
24 PENK Willem Ole HFC GER 33
25 AIT NOURI Qualid THE GER 99999
26 SOHR Jannes WSV GER 99999
27 MARKS Alexander FCR GER 99999
28 PETERS Bjarne SVAO GER 99999
29 BREEDE Mads Johann KMTV GER 99999
30 KHAN Jared FCR GER 99999
31 CLASEN Neo FCIR GER 99999
32 SCHNEIDER Ole FCR GER 99999
33 HILCKEN Emil TGW GER 99999
34 LORENZ Theo FCIR GER 99999
35 HEINTZ Lucius WSV GER 99999
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Strip 2
Referee(s):

FEY Henrik (HFCL / GER)

EL EBRASHI Junes FCR / GER

LIFATOV Roman VFWO / RUS

RIEDEL Linus KMTV / GER

KHAN Jared FCR / GER

HEINTZ Lucius WSV / GER

IHNS Magnus FCIR / GER

LAABS Alexander Raphael VFLP / GER

Strip 3
Referee(s):

LOTOTSKY Oleksandr (VFLP / GER)

HUß Lucas KMTV / GER

HANSEN Willem HFCL / GER

KOLDEWEYH Marco SVPR / GER

WOELK Benne KMTV / GER

AIT NOURI Qualid THE / GER

SCHNEIDER Ole FCR / GER

BRÜGGE Theodor HFC / GER

Strip 1
Referee(s):

AUGUSTIN Clemens (KMTV / GER)

ZHU Jin Yuan FCR / CHN

RISSMANN Joel Hendrik THE / GER

SOHR Jannes WSV / GER

CLASEN Neo FCIR / GER

HERBERG Arien KMTV / GER

NOLTING Felix Gregor HB1860 / GER

GOLZE Anton HFCL / GER



Strip 4
Referee(s):

RASLANAS Nicole (VFLP / GER)

HILCKEN Emil TGW / GER

SCHROEDER Henry FCR / GER

TIEDE Luca FCIR / GER

SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes HB1860 / GER

BREEDE Mads Johann KMTV / GER

PENK Willem Ole HFC / GER

HEITMANN Jannik Max THE / GER

Strip 7
Referee(s):

KAHNERT Jens (VFLP / GER)

DROCHNER Raphael KMTV / GER

SCHULZ Rasmus THE / GER

PETERS Bjarne SVAO / GER

HOLZ Louca KMTV / GER

LORENZ Theo FCIR / GER

MARKS Alexander FCR / GER

RUNGE Leo WSV / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 EL EBRASHI Junes FCR GER 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 ZHU Jin Yuan FCR CHN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 SCHULZ Rasmus THE GER 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
4 RISSMANN Joel Hendrik THE GER 5 0,83 27 7 +20 Advanced
5 BRÜGGE Theodor HFC GER 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
6 SCHNEIDER Ole FCR GER 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
7 SCHROEDER Henry FCR GER 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
8 HANSEN Willem HFCL GER 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 HOLZ Louca KMTV GER 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
10 HEITMANN Jannik Max THE GER 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 RIEDEL Linus KMTV GER 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
12 HILCKEN Emil TGW GER 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 NOLTING Felix Gregor HB1860 GER 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
14 PETERS Bjarne SVAO GER 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
15 SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes HB1860 GER 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
16 LAABS Alexander Raphael VFLP GER 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
17 MARKS Alexander FCR GER 3 0,50 19 17 +2 Advanced
18 LIFATOV Roman VFWO RUS 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
19 WOELK Benne KMTV GER 3 0,50 16 19 -3 Advanced
20 HERBERG Arien KMTV GER 3 0,50 14 17 -3 Advanced
21 RUNGE Leo WSV GER 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
22 KOLDEWEYH Marco SVPR GER 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
23 KHAN Jared FCR GER 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
24 SOHR Jannes WSV GER 2 0,33 12 25 -13 Advanced
25 BREEDE Mads Johann KMTV GER 2 0,33 10 24 -14 Advanced
26 TIEDE Luca FCIR GER 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Advanced
27 HEINTZ Lucius WSV GER 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
28 DROCHNER Raphael KMTV GER 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
29 GOLZE Anton HFCL GER 1 0,17 8 23 -15 Advanced
30T AIT NOURI Qualid THE GER 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
30T IHNS Magnus FCIR GER 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
32 PENK Willem Ole HFC GER 1 0,17 8 27 -19 Advanced
33 HUß Lucas KMTV GER 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
34 LORENZ Theo FCIR GER 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced
35 CLASEN Neo FCIR GER 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 EL EBRASHI Junes FCR GER 27.03.2009
2 ZHU Jin Yuan FCR CHN 18.01.2009
3T SCHULZ Rasmus THE GER 23.10.2009
3T RISSMANN Joel Hendrik THE GER 09.04.2009
5 BRÜGGE Theodor HFC GER 09.05.2010
6 SCHROEDER Henry FCR GER 04.03.2012
7 HOLZ Louca KMTV GER 09.09.2011
8 RIEDEL Linus KMTV GER 10.09.2010
9 SCHNEIDER Ole FCR GER 19.12.2011
10 HANSEN Willem HFCL GER 01.06.2010
11 HEITMANN Jannik Max THE GER 30.12.2010
12 HILCKEN Emil TGW GER 07.03.2010
13 PETERS Bjarne SVAO GER 20.05.2012
14 MARKS Alexander FCR GER 21.02.2011
15 LIFATOV Roman VFWO RUS 15.01.2009
16 HERBERG Arien KMTV GER 03.03.2010
17 NOLTING Felix Gregor HB1860 GER 19.12.2010
18 SCHEIBNER Boje Mattes HB1860 GER 07.07.2010
19 LAABS Alexander Raphael VFLP GER 13.03.2011
20 WOELK Benne KMTV GER 04.07.2009
21 RUNGE Leo WSV GER 30.11.2010
22 KOLDEWEYH Marco SVPR GER 26.07.2010
23 KHAN Jared FCR GER 12.02.2011
24 SOHR Jannes WSV GER 05.05.2009
25 BREEDE Mads Johann KMTV GER 13.02.2012
26 TIEDE Luca FCIR GER 29.05.2010
27 HEINTZ Lucius WSV GER 24.10.2010
28 DROCHNER Raphael KMTV GER 22.11.2009
29 GOLZE Anton HFCL GER 27.07.2010
30 PENK Willem Ole HFC GER 06.07.2010
31 LORENZ Theo FCIR GER 17.09.2010
32 CLASEN Neo FCIR GER 14.08.2010
33T IHNS Magnus FCIR GER 11.03.2010
33T AIT NOURI Qualid THE GER 13.07.2012
35 HUß Lucas KMTV GER 28.04.2010
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AUGUSTIN Clemens GER 197484 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FEY Henrik GER C Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERTER Alexandra GER 118789 Ref: 2
KAHNERT Jens GER P Ref: 1
LAABS Martin GER P Ref: 2
LOTOTSKY Oleksandr GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RASLANAS Nicole GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHWANKE Virginia A. GER Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TIEDEMANN Jan GER P Ref: 2



Total entries: 35
Total participants: 35
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 3

GER: 33 participants
RUS: 1 participants
CHN: 1 participants


